
 FREE resources, support and guidance

NOVEMBER

Sign up here
Leadership Teams
Wednesday 2nd November | 6.30-8.30pm

Sign up here
A Club for Everyone
Tuesday 8th November | 12.30-2.30pm

Sign up here
Building Back Stronger
Tuesday 15th November | 12.30-2.30pm

Sign up here
Financial Sustainability
Wednesday 16th November | 6.30-8.30pm

Sign up here
Volunteer Experience
Monday 21st November | 6.30-8.30pm

Sign up here
Engaging Your Community
Wednesday 23rd November | 7-9pm

Sign up here
Participant Experience 
Thursday 24th November | 10-12pm

Sign up here
A Club for Everyone
Tuesday 29th November  | 7-9pm

Sign up here
Planning for Your Future
Friday 2nd December  | 10-12pm

DECEMBER

Sign up here
Developing a Marketing Strategy
Wednesday 7th December | 6.30-8.30pm

Sign up here
An Introduction to Legal Structures
Monday 12th December  | 12-2pm
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